	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > A3DDG-2406G
	A3DDG-2406G (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            A3DDG-2406G
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            IDC CABLE-AKR24G/ AE24G / AKR24G
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 A3DDG-2406G datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    A3DDG-2406G  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
TL-2100/S Tadiran Batteries  BATT LITH AA 3.6V XTRA CYLINDER
3072-2 Keystone Electronics  SMT RETAINER FOR 20MM CELL
10094102 00 Rose Bopla  TABLE FEET FOR 0707
CN-5708 Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 6.51X5.01X3.05" NAT
P108-24-MOD HellermannTyton  24PORT BLNK MOD PATCH PANEL
C4VCM42BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  24U VERTICAL CABLE MANAGER
RABC19BK3 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK - CASTER BASE
559P9S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CBL STR MALE-R/A FEMAL 9POS 12'
2926098 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DSUB
3-6754411-4 TE Connectivity  CA,XG,MTRJ-SC
A9AAT-0605F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFE06T/AF06/AFE06T
0982680765 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 305 TYPE A 7POS
H2AAT-10112-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048S/H1502TR 12
8829700000 Weidmuller  CABLE
661L-00UTP-BK-0001F CNC Tech  1' LCKG PTCH CBL CAT6 350MHZ BK
0745472066 Molex Inc  X4 SATA M - 4X LNLINK JACKSCREW
H3BBS-3006G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR30S/AE30G/HSR30S
0887328510 Molex Inc  USB A TO MINI B 0.8M WHITE
218064-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG GREEN
7054 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BLUE 100'
PLT3S-C2 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD RED 11.5"
WHC-375-01 Essentra Components  WIRE HARNESS NYL NAT 3/8 X .05"
PMSR912 Panduit Corp  STRAP HANGR CLIP HAMMER-ON BEAM
0192670485 Molex Inc  1/8 INCH HST BLACK (1920/.625 IN
184-43003 HellermannTyton  HD SLOTTED DUCT 4X3
CF3IG-E Panduit Corp  COUPLING LD/LDP/CD3 LGRY
CWBA672 Hammond Manufacturing  BARRIER STR 6X6X72"
R41-3-20.0A-20026-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
9926272020 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A 240VAC
LEL11-31965-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-6-2601-665 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
157-K10-KF-3.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3.5A 250VAC 50VDC
3140-F170-P7T1-SGRX-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC PSHBTTN
5KP210C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 210VWM 366.98VC AXIAL
CDNBS16-T12 Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 12VWM 33VC SMD
MAP5KE14A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC DO41
MXPLAD6.5KP22AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC PLAD
MXRT100KP110CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 216VC CASE5A
TSMBJ0510C Micro Commercial Co  THYRISTOR 140V 80A SMB DO-214AA
ROV07-751K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 675V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	A3DDG-2406G  keywords
	    	A3DDG-2406G
	A3DDG-2406G  TE Connectivity
	A3DDG-2406G  pdf
	A3DDG-2406G  datasheet
	A3DDG-2406G  price
	A3DDG-2406G  distributor
	electronic components A3DDG-2406G
	A3DDG-2406G  Cable Assemblies
	A3DDG-2406G  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	A3DDG-2406G  IDC CABLE-AKR24G/ AE24G / AKR24G
	A3DDG-2406G
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .